
REV: 10/02/06 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 
(843) 574-6232 

 
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 
 
Posting Date:    04/21/2020 
 
Solicitation:    033020-954-16706-04/13/20 
 
Description:    Linen Service for TTC Culinary Institute 
     
Issue Date:    03/30/2020 
 
Opening Date:   04/16/2020 
 
Is Awarded To:   Alsco, Inc.  
     492 Chateau Ave.   
     North Charleston, SC 29405 
 
Evaluated Amount:   $18,708.90  (1 Year) 
 
Estimated Contract Amount:   $49,999.99 
 
Initial Contract Period:  06/01/20 – 05/31/21 
 
Maximum Contract Period: 06/01/20 – 05/31/25 or $49,999.99 whichever 

comes sooner 
 
Contract Number:   16706 
 
Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply.  
RE:  Small Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-
1550(3). 
 
 
 
 
Wendy G. Dennis 
Procurement Specialist 
 


